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. Prof. (Dr.) B.K. Chauhan
. Prof. (Dr.) Bobby W. Lyall
. Dr. Satish Chand -
Prof. (Dr.) S. Ali -
Prof. (Dr.) Indu Prabha Singh
Prof. Ajay Kumar Srivastava
Prof. (Dr.) Q.M. Rizvi -
Er. Akhilesh Kr. Rathore
Er. Akhil Pandey -
. Dr. Pankaj Kumar -
. Dr. Shailesh T'andon -
. Dr. Santosh Kr. Dwivedi -
. Mis. Indrajeet Kaur . -

Shri Ramswaroop Memorial College of Engineering & Management

Tewariganj, Faizabad Road, Lucknow - 226028
Member Anti-Ragging Committee (2023 — 2024)

14. Dr. L. Chandiramani -

Prof. (Dr.) BM Kumar Chauhan

Director

Head of Institution
Sr. Faculty Member
Registrar

Faculty Member
Faculty Member
Faculty Member
Faculty Member
Faculty Member
Faculty Member
Faculty Member
Faculty Member
Faculty Member
Faculty Member
Girls Hostel Warden

Position

Chairperson
Convener

Member Secretary

Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Contact No.

9415115064
9452233777
7317002202
9839329718
9450096110
9935402977
9918577501
9839287692
7905574738
9839137506
9451133613
9935392559
6386379652
9415115062




