

Shri Ramswaroop Memorial College of Engineering & Management Tewariganj, Faizabad Road, Lucknow - 226028

Member Anti-Ragging Committee (2023 – 2024)

			•	Position	Contact No.
1.	Prof. (Dr.) B.K. Chauhan		Head of Institution	Chairperson	9415115064
2.	Prof. (Dr.) Bobby W. Lyall	-	Sr. Faculty Member	Convener	9452233777
3.	Dr. Satish Chand	-	Registrar	Member Secretary	7317002202
4.	Prof. (Dr.) S. Ali	u-1	Faculty Member	Member	9839329718
5.	Prof. (Dr.) Indu Prabha Singh	-	Faculty Member	Member	9450096110
6.	Prof. Ajay Kumar Srivastava	-	Faculty Member	Member	9935402977
7.	Prof. (Dr.) Q.M. Rizvi	-	Faculty Member	Member	9918577501
8.	Er. Akhilesh Kr. Rathore	-	Faculty Member	Member	9839287692
9.	Er. Akhil Pandey	-	Faculty Member	Member	7905574738
10.	Dr. Pankaj Kumar	-	Faculty Member	Member	9839137506
11.	Dr. Shailesh Tandon	-	Faculty Member	Member	9451133613
12.	Dr. Santosh Kr. Dwivedi	-	Faculty Member	Member	9935392559
13.	Ms. Indrajeet Kaur	-	Faculty Member	Member	6386379652
14.	Dr. L. Chandiramani	-	Girls Hostel Warden	Member	9415115062

Prof. (Dr.) Bhavesh Kumar Chauhan

Director